

=====

CURRENT YEAR PROGRAM SUMMARY

=====

	REGULAR (17.1)	SALVAGE SALE FUND (17.2)	CARRY OVER (17.3)	Total
FISCAL YEAR TARGETS: 1/	6,498.0	1,797.0	344.4	8,639.4
I. PROGRAM VOLUME ATTAINMENTS:	2,760.2	1,143.2	163.6	4,067.0
II. VOLUME CANCELLED:		0.2		0.2
III. LONG TERM SALES:	352.0	32.5		384.5
IV. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN (ALL):	20.8	0.7	1.5	23.0
V. OFFERED (THRU GATE 4):	328.7	110.9	5.7	445.3
VI. NO BID:	94.1	44.7	3.4	142.2
FISCAL YEAR ATTAINMENT:	3,555.9	1,332.2	174.2	5,062.2
PERCENT ACCOMPLISHMENT:	55%	74%		59%

(NOTE: VOLUME MUST BE AT LEAST FULLY PREPARED AND HAVE BEEN DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN TO BE INCLUDED IN FISCAL YEAR ACCOMPLISHMENT)
 (NOTE: NO BID (PART IV ABOVE) DOES NOT INCLUDE DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN)

=====

TARGETED SALES THRU GATE 5 OR 6 FOR REQUESTED PERIOD

=====

NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT SUMMARY	REGIONS									
			1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10	
I. PROGRAM VOLUME ATTAINMENT:												
1:	A. REGULAR PROGRAM	2,232.7	129.7	98.1	82.6	87.6	206.2	219.7	786.0	602.8	20.0	
II. VOLUMES CANCELLED:												
2:	B1. PERSONAL USE PERMITS	281.9	26.1	32.9	39.8	40.4	53.7	70.6	13.1	5.4	0.0	
	B2. SMALL COMERCIAL SALES	245.6	16.8	7.9	8.4	10.6	24.3	28.9	114.6	34.0	0.0	
III. LONG TERM SALES:												
3:	C. SALVAGE SALE FUND											
	1. STANDARD (N.F.M.A)	1,080.9	231.6	92.9	8.1	113.2	282.3	266.9	37.8	36.1	11.9	
4:	2. SSTS	62.3	0.8		1.1	3.1	45.1	11.7			0.4	
IV. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN (ALL):												
5:	D. CARRYOVER	163.6	9.5	9.3	38.2	44.9	26.7		35.1			
6:	TOTAL VOLUME ATTAINED	4,067.0	414.6	241.0	178.3	299.8	638.3	597.8	986.6	678.3	32.4	
7:	II. VOLUMES CANCELLED	0.2					0.2					
8:	III. LONG TERM SALES	384.5									384.5	

=====

PERIODIC TIMBER SALE ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT
 REGIONS IN NATIONAL
 FISCAL YEAR 1992: ACCUMULATIVE AS OF 9/30/92
 VOLUMES IN MMBF

PAGE: 2
 DATE: 11/12/92
 TIME: 10:40 AM

=====												
ADDITIONAL PROGRAM VOLUME CREDITTED												
=====												
NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT SUMMARY	REGIONS									
:	:	:	1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10	
=====												
	:IV. ADDITIONAL VOLUME CREDITTED	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	
9:	A. DELAYED OR WITHDRAWN <u>1/</u>	23.5	3.5	:	:	:	:	:	11.0	1.5	7.4	
10:	B. OFFERED (THRU GATE 4)	445.3	88.0	36.7	0.0	7.9	135.0	67.3	93.1	17.4	0.0	
11:	C. NO BID REGULAR PROGRAM	94.1	0.5	41.2	3.8	6.0	5.3	5.3	17.7	14.2	0.1	
	: D. NO BID SALVAGE SALE FUND	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	
12:	1. STANDARD (N.F.M.A)	43.8	2.7	17.9	0.6	1.6	5.2	12.7	:	2.1	0.9	
13:	2. SSTS	0.9	:	:	0.0	0.1	0.1	0.7	:	:	:	
14:	E. NO BID CARRYOVER	3.4	:	1.7	:	1.8	:	:	:	:	:	
15:	TOTAL ADDITIONAL CREDITED	611.0	94.7	97.5	4.5	17.4	145.5	86.0	121.8	35.2	8.4	
16:	TOTAL CURRENT YEAR	5,062.7	509.3	338.5	182.7	317.2	784.0	683.9	1,108.4	713.5	425.3	
=====												

FY 1992 PROGRAM TARGET <u>2/</u>	8,639.4	762.2	342.9	448.0	426.6	1,396.0	2,969.0	1,131.0	748.7	415.0
QUARTER ACCOMPLISHMENTS	5,062.7	509.3	338.5	182.7	317.2	784.0	683.9	1,108.4	713.5	425.3
PERCENT OF ATTAINMENT	59	67	99	41	74	56	23	98	95	102

=====											
SALES AWARDESALES AWARDED FROM PREVIOUS FISCAL YEAR TARGETS (THRU GATE 6)											
=====											
	:V. ADDITIONAL VOLUME SOLD THIS YEAR	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	:
17:	A. REGULAR	413.4	139.1	17.2	27.3	20.0	7.3	83.0	56.5	39.6	23.3
18:	B. SALVAGE SALE	285.7	56.4	8.2	:	4.3	57.6	158.5	0.0	:	0.7
20:	D. UNCOMPLETED RESOLD	3.6	0.4	:	:	0.6	0.9	0.0	:	1.6	:
21:	TOTAL ADDITIONAL SOLD	702.7	195.9	25.4	27.3	24.9	65.8	241.5	56.5	41.2	24.1
22:	VI. TOTAL ACCOMPLISHMENT	5,764.9	705.2	364.0	210.1	342.1	849.8	925.4	1,164.9	754.4	449.4
=====											

1/ Totals may not add due to rounding.
2/ Includes volume involved in lawsuits and bid appeals after offer.
 Target includes 8,295 MMBF of FY 1992 program plus 334.4 MMBF of FY 1991 carryover.

PERIODIC TIMBER SALE ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT
 REGIONS IN NATIONAL
 FISCAL YEAR 1992: ACCUMULATIVE AS OF 9/30/92
 VOLUMES IN MMBF

PAGE: 3
 DATE: 11/12/92
 TIME: 10:40 AM

=====											
HARVESTED (CUT) VOLUMES FOR REQUESTED FISCAL YEAR											
=====											
:	:	:	REGIONS								
NO:	ITEMS TO BE REPORTED	UNIT	-----								
:	:	SUMMARY	1	2	3	4	5	6	8	9	10
=====											
23:	1. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-1 2/	2,179.8	225.2	123.6	114.4	150.7	359.6	627.5	320.0	178.6	80.2
24:	2. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT 2	1,277.5	131.3	73.4	31.0	55.1	71.3	493.5	161.5	191.6	68.8
25:	3. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-3	1,655.2	149.5	37.8	57.1	37.9	307.0	542.9	261.7	161.0	100.3
26:	4. VOLUME HARVESTED QRT-4	2,177.5	302.0	110.3	89.2	122.6	412.9	476.2	321.9	219.5	122.9
27:	VII. VOLUME HARVEST TO DATE	7,290.0	808.0	345.1	291.8	366.3	1,150.8	2,140.1	1,065.2	750.7	372.2
=====											

Totals may not add due to rounding.

1/ Shifted 93 million board feet of regular sale volume to Salvage Sale Fund

2/ Harvest Volume updated to reflect actual accomplishment, as reported in the current Cut and Sold report.